

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.33149 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
8.	09.04.2026	<u>VN, J</u> Heard the learned counsel for the Petitioners and the learned Standing Counsel appearing for the Respondents. For further hearing, post this case on 27.04.2026 under the caption "Part-heard Cases". _____ VN, J IS	